DESPIECE MOTOR SK650

FIGURE 1




Figura 1

5 2

4 3 8 % & B 5
o (] [m] (&) a8 a [%]
1--1 KPC850101 TORNILLO M5X16 5 1--37 | KPC650137 CLIP BULON 2
1--2 1 KPCB50102 ARANDELA D5 6 1--38 | KPCB50138 BULON PISTON 1
-3 | KPCB50103 ARANDELA D.5 9 1--39 | KPCB50139 PISTON 1
14 | KPCB50104 SILENCIOSO 1 1--40 | KPC6E50140 AS0OS PISTON 1
1--5 | KPC650105 JUNTA ESCAPE 1 1--41 | KPC850141 AROS PISTON 1
1--6 | KPCGE50106 ARANDELA D.8 2 1--42 | KPC650142 JUNTA CILINDRC 1
1--7 | KPC850107 ARANDELAD.6 2 1--43 | KPC850143 CARTER MOTOR 1
1--8 | KPCB50108 TORNILLO M6X20 2 1--44 | KPCB50144 POLEA METALICA 1
1--9 | KPC850109 ARANDELA DS 7 1--45 | KPCB50145 TUERCA 1
1--10 | KPCB50110 TORNILLG M5X20 9 1-46 | KPCB50146 TORNILO M&X12 1
1--11 | KPC850111 PIPETA 1 1--47 | KPCB50147 ARANDELA D.4-4 1
1-12 | KPC850112 MUELLE PIPETA 1 1--48 | KPC650148 GUIA 1
1--13 | KPC6501134. BUJiA 1 1-49 } KPCB50148 ARANDELA D.8 1
1--14 | KPCB50114 CILINDRC 1 1--50 | KPCB50150 CAZOLETA 1
115 { KPCB50115 TUERCA 1 1--51 | KPC650151 CUERDA ARRANQUE 1
1--16 | KPCB50116 ARANDELA D.10 1 1--52 | KPC650152 POLEA ARRANQUE 1
117 | KPCB50117 ARANDELA D.10O 2 1-.53 | KPCB50H53 MUELLE 1
1--18 | KPC650118 VOLANTE MOTOR 1 1--64 | KPC650154 CARCASA ARRANQUE 1
1--19 | KPC850119 | RETEN CIGUENAL 2 1--55 | KPC650155 MAMNETA ARRANQUE 1
1--20 KPCB5012Q TORNILLO M5X35 4 1--56 | KPC650166 FTOPE CUERDA ARRANQUY 1t
1.-21 | KPCB50121 CARTER MOTOR 1 1--57 | KPCB50157 TORNILLO MBX50 i
1--22 | KPCB50122 | PIN CENTRAJE CARTER § 2 1--58 | KPCE50158 $OPORTE MARIPOSA STARTER 1
1--23 | KPCB50123 COJINETE (6302) 2 1--59 § KPC650159 MARIPOSA STARTER 1
1--24 | KPCB50124 JUNTA CARTER 1 1--60 1 KPC850160 TAPA FILTRO 1
125 [ KPCH50125 BOBINA 1 t--61 | KPCE50161 JUNTA 1
1--26 | KPCB50126 ARANDELA D.4 1 1--62 | KPC850162 GOMA LEVA STARTER 1
1--27 | KPCB50127 ARANDELA D.4 1 1--83 | KPCB50163 TORNILLO 8X8.5 1
1--28 | KPC650128 TORNILLO M4X20 1 1--684 | KPCB50164 {CARBURADOR COMPLET(! 1
1--29 | KPC650122 GOMA PASACABLE 1 1--65 | KPCE50165 JUNTA CARBURACION 1
1--30 | KPC850130 CABLE 1 1--66 | KPCE50166 TORNILLO M5X30C 2
1--31 | KPC850131 JAPA PROTECCION BOBINA 1 167 | KPCB50167 |BACALITA CARBURADOR | 1
1--32 | KPC850132 INTERRUPTOR STOP 1 1--68 | KPCB50168 JUNTA ASPIRACION 1
1--33 | KPC8E50133 CHAVETA VOLANTE 1 1--69 } KPCB50169 CHAPA ASPIRACION 1
1--34 | KPC850134 |CIGUENAL MOTOR COMPLETY 1 1--70 | KPCB50170 TORNILLO M5X10 2
1--35 } KPCB50135 ARANDELA D.5-1 2 1--71 | KPC650171 JUNTA ASPIRACION 1
1--36 | KPC650136 JAULA AGUJAS BIELA 1




FIGURE 2




Figura 2

5 5
g |3 2 g5 |s g g
g |8 8 gié& (3 g 8
2--1 KPC6502-1 ARNES IZQUIERDO 1 2--44 | KPCB502-44 COFA FILTRO AIRE 1
22 KPC&502-2 ARNES DERECHO 1 2--45 | KPCB502-45 ABRAZADERA (46-70) 1
23 KPC8502-3 EJE 2 2.-46 | KPCH502-48 ABRAZADERA (32-50) 1
2--4 KPC6502-4 CLIP TRASERO 11 2--47 | KPC8502-47 | CUBIERTA INTERIOR FILYRO!) 1
2--5 KPC6502-5 ESTERA TRASERA 1 2--48 | KPCH502-48 REJIELA FLTRO 1
2--6 KPCB502-6 TUERCA 3 2--49 | KPCB502-49 ELEMENTO 1
2--7 KPCB502-7 CHASIS 1 2--50 | KPC6502-50 ELEMENTO 1
2--8 KPC6502-8 PROTECTOR 1 2--51 | KPC6&02-51 CAJA FILTRO 1
2--9 KFPC6502-9 TORNILLO 2X14 1 252 | KPCB502-52 |CUBIERTA EXTERIOR FILTROY 1
2--10 | KPC8502-10 TORNILLO M5BX25 ] 2--53 | KPCB502-53 TORNILLO 5.3 2
2--11 | KPCE502-11 ARANDELA D.5 21 2--54 | KPCB502-54 TORNILLO M5X14 4
2--12 KF’C@592-12 PROTECTOR 1 2--55 | KPCB502-55 PILAR DE GOMA 1
2--13 KPC@:SUZ-‘I 3 MUELLE 1 2--56 | KPC6502-56 | CORREA DE SEGURIDAD | 1
2--14 | KPC8502-14 TORNILLO M5X20 2 2--57 | KPC6502-57 CARCASA IZQUIERDA 1
2--15 | KPCB502-15 ARAMDELA DB B 2-.58 | KPC6502-58 PLUG 1
2--16 | KPC6502-16 LAZQO {ZQUIERDO 1 2-59 | KPC8502-59 TORNILLO M5X35 4
2--17 | KPCB502-17 CONTROL 1 2--60 | KPCB502-60 TURBINA AIRE 1
2--18 | KPCBa02-18 TUERCA i 2--81 | KPCB502-61 TORNILLO 8X16 2
2..19 | KPCB502-19 TAPA REGISTRO 1 2--62 | KPC8502-62 [CHAPA IZQ ACOMPLAMIENTC 1
220 | KPCH502-20 ABANDELA 1 2--63 | KPC8502-63 THAPA DER ACOMPLAMIENTS 1
2--21 | KPC6502-21 INTERRUPTOR STOP 1 2--64 | KPCB502-64 TAPA CONDUCTO 1
2--22 | KPCsh02-22 GATILLO ACELERADOR 1 2--65 | KPCB502-65 SCOPCRTE 2
2--23 | KPC6502-23 PERNO 1 2.-66 | KPCB502-66 SOFORTE 1
2--24 | KPC6502-24 CABLE ACELERADQR 1 2--67 | KPC6502-67 TORNILLO M5X12 1
2--25 | KPCBB02-25 TORNILLO MBX35 1 2--68 | KPC6502-68 ARANDELA DG 6
226 | KPCB502-26 CABLE 1 2--69 | KPC8E502-69 ABANDELA D.6 6
2--27 | KPCB502-27 ABRAZADERA 1 2--70 | KPCB502-70 TORNILLO MBX35 [
2--28 | KPCB502-28 TORNILLO M5X16 16 2--71 1 KPCB502-71 TORNILLO M&X85 2
2--20 | KPCB502-29 ARANDELA DS 20 2--72 § KPCB502-72 TORNILLO 2X2.5 2
2--30 | KPC6502-30 TORNILLO M5X20 2 2-.73 | KPC6502-73 CHAPA PROTECCION 1
2--31 | KPCB502-31 LAZO DERECHO 1 2--74 | KPCB502-74 CHAPA PROTECCION 1
2--32 | KPCB502-32 | DEPOSITO COMBUSTIBLE 1 2--75 | KPCB502-75 PROTECCION 1
2--33 | KPC8502-33 TUERCA 7 2--76 | KPCB502-76 TORNILLO M5X20 4
2--34 | KPCB502-34 ARANDELA 1 2--77 | KPCB502-77 JUNTA 1
2--35 1 KPCB502-35 ARANDELA 1 2--78 | KPCBE02-78 ABRAZADERA (78-101) 1
2--36 | KPCB502-36 VALVULA TAPON 1 2--79 | KPCBR02-79 TUBO FLEXIBLE 1
2--37 | KPC8502-37 TAPON 1 2--80 | KPCB502-80 ABRAZADERA (59-82) 1
2--38 | KPCB502-38 TAPON COMPLETO 1 2--81 | KPC6502-81 TUBQ SOPLADOR k|
2--39 | KPCB502-39 1 2..82 | KPC6502-82 TUERCA 1
2--40 | KPC6502-40 |GOMA TUBOS GASOLINA] 1 2--83 | KPC6h02-83 SOPORTE 1
2--41 | KPCB502-41 1 2--84 | KPCE502-84 TORNILLO MEX45 1
2--42 | KPCB502-42 TUBO GASOLINA 1 2--85 | KPCE502-85 TUBO SOPLADOR 1
2--43 | KPCB502-43 FILTRO GASOLINA i 2--86 | KPC6502-86 | TUBO SOPLADOR FINAL | 1




